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The Landfall Tradition

CC of Landfall - Dye Course

Wilmington, NC
Landfall Tradition

Dates: Oct 25 - Oct 27

Team

Alabama 285
Duke 295
Clemson 307
South Carolina 300
Arizona 304
Wake Forest 306
Virginia 306

Oklahoma State 307

Michigan State 309
Ohio State 316
North Carolina 305
Notre Dame 314
Purdue 316
lowa State 321
UNC Wilmington 313
NC State 323
Mississippi 316
UNCG 330

290
288
291
299
302
303
308
307
308
301
313
305
309
306
315
305
321
332

Scores

575
583
598
599
606
609
614
614
617
617
618
619
625
627
628
628
637
662

+7
+22
+23
+30
+33
+38
+38
+41
+41
+42
+43
+49
+51
+52
+52
+61
+86
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Start

1
T10
T10

T2
T2
T10
T2
T2
T10
T7

6

T10
T7
T7

T19

T10

T33

T47

T25

T25

T25

T19

T25

T33

T39

T10

T10

T33

T10

T39

T19

T33

T47

T71

T25

T19

T25

T19

T39

T39

T56

T39

T33

T39

T71

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
6
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
12
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T21
T21
T21
T21
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T30
T30
T30
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39

T45

Player

Stephanie Meadow
Ashlan Ramsey
Yu Liu

Emma Talley
Katelyn Dambaugh
Daniela Lendl
Jackie Chang
Hannah Collier
Sloan Shanahan
Laetitia Beck
Celine Boutier
Ashley Armstrong
Portland Rosen
Janie Jackson
Lori Beth Adams
Cammen Vidau
Lindsey Weaver
Esther Lee
Sandy Choi
Samantha Swinehart
O. Kristinsdottir
Julie Yang

Sarah Schmelzel
Liz Nagel

Marissa Dodd
Allison Emrey
Isabella Deilert
Wanasa Zhou
Kendall Prince
McKenzie Talbert
Samantha Marks
Katja Pogacar
Jayde Panos
Vinh Hoa Ngo
Lauren Coughlin
Elizabeth Mallett
Manon Gidali
Trisha Witherby
Elizabeth Doty
Lauren Diaz-Yi
Jessica Porvasnik
Lindsay McGetrick *
Christine Meier
Kristina Nhim

Lauren Salazar

The Landfall Tradition

CC of Landfall - Dye Course
Wilmington, NC
Landfall Tradition
Dates: Oct 25 - Oct 27

Team

Alabama
Clemson

Duke
Alabama
South Carolina
Alabama
North Carolina
Alabama
Clemson

Duke

Duke

Notre Dame
Virginia
Alabama

UNC Wilmington
lowa State
Arizona

Duke

Duke

South Carolina
Wake Forest
Oklahoma State
South Carolina
Michigan State
Wake Forest
Wake Forest
Oklahoma State
Arizona
Arizona
Clemson

North Carolina
Ohio State
Oklahoma State
Purdue
Virginia

North Carolina
Arizona
Michigan State
Wake Forest
Virginia

Ohio State

NC State
Michigan State
Notre Dame

Clemson

70
74
74
71
71
74
71
71
74
73
72
74
73
73
75
74
77
79
76
76
76
75
76
77
78
74
74
77
74
78
75
77
79
82
76
75
76
75
78
78
80
78
77
78

82

71
69
69
73
73
71
75
75
73
74
75
74
76
76
74
76
73
71
74
74
75
76
75
74
74
78
78
75
78
75
78
76
75
72
78
79
78
79
77
77
75
77
78
77

74

Scores

141
143
143
144
144
145
146
146
147
147
147
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
155

156
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Start

T60
T47
T56
T33
T60
T47
T47
T47
T39
T39
T25
T19
T71
T78
T60
T47
T60
T71
T78
T60
T78
T60
T56
T56
T60
T60
T78
T78
T60
T78
T60
T60
T71
T47
T47
T25
T71

85

94
T86
T89
T89

T78

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T75
T75
T77
T77
T77
T80
T80
T82
T82
T84
T84
T84
T87

T87

Player

Claudia Lim
Briana Mao

Alejandra Cangrejo

Mary Fran Hillow
Jordan Ferreira
Laverry Kumar
Lauren Falley

The Landfall Tradition

CC of Landfall - Dye Course
Wilmington, NC
Landfall Tradition
Dates: Oct 25 - Oct 27

Team

Ohio State
Virginia

* Duke
South Carolina
Notre Dame
UNC Wilmington
Oklahoma State

Brittany Marchand NC State
Vivian Tsui NC State

lleen Domela Ohio State
Aurora Kan Purdue

Stani Schiavone Mississippi
Chonlada Chayanun lowa State

Jan Chanpalangsri Ohio State
Taelor Rubin Mississippi
Brooke Beegle Purdue

Kelly Grassel Michigan State
Sierra Sims Wake Forest
Sasikarn On-lam lowa State
Berglind Bjornsdottir UNCG

Andrea Vilarasau Arizona
Elizabeth Brigthwell Virginia
August Kim Purdue
Allyssa Ferrell Michigan State
Johanna Tillstrom Purdue

Kelli Oride Notre Dame

Justine Dreher
Mallory Warrick
Talia Campbell

Prima Thammaraks

Alison Hovatter
Jessica Hoang
Cajsa Persson
Abby Newton
Rachael Taylor
Megan Burnham

Sammie Buchanan

Katherine Perry

Amy Ruengmatakhun

Maria Toennessen
Cammie Gray *
Ana Menendez

Taylor Ramsey *

South Carolina
UNC Wilmington
Notre Dame
lowa State
Mississippi
Clemson

lowa State
Mississippi

NC State

UNC Wilmington
UNCG

North Carolina
Oklahoma State
Mississippi
Alabama

NC State

Clemson

81
79
80
77
81
79
79
79
78
78
76
75
82
83
81
79
81
82
83
81
83
81
80
80
81
81
83
83
81
83
81
81
82
79
79
76
82
84
89
85
87
87

83

75
77
76
79
75
77
78
78
79
79
81
82
76
75
77
79
77
77
76
78
76
78
79
79
79
79
77
77
79
78
80
81
80
83
84
87
83
81
78
82
80
81

85

Scores

156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
161
161
162
162
162
163
163
165
165
167
167
167
168

168
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+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
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+18
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+19
+21
+21
+23
+23
+23
+24

+24



Start

T86
T71
T89
93
T89
88
95
96

Finish
T89
T89
T89

92
93
94
95

Player

Kristin Powers
Lily Crane

Evie Dole *

Maia Schechter
Sheridan Balyeat *
Maddie MacClurg
Jeanne Metivier
Augusta James

The Landfall Tradition

CC of Landfall - Dye Course
Wilmington, NC
Landfall Tradition
Dates: Oct 25 - Oct 27

Team

UNCG

UNCG

Virginia

North Carolina
Ohio State
UNCG

UNC Wilmington
NC State

85
82
87
88
87
86
90

84
87
82
83
85
90
92
67

Scores

169
169
169
171
172
176
182
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The Landfall Tradition

CC of Landfall - Dye Course
Wilmington, NC
Landfall Tradition
Dates: Oct25 -Oct 27

Team/Player (seed)

1 Alabama 285 290 575
1 Stephanie Meadow (1) 70 71 141
T4 Emma Talley (2) 71 73 144
6 Daniela Lendl (3) 74 71 145
T7 Hannah Callier (5) 71 75 146
T13 Janie Jackson (4) 73 76 149
2 Duke 295 288 583
T2 Yu Liu (3) 74 69 143
T9 Laetitia Beck (1) 73 74 147
T9 Celine Boutier (2) 72 75 147
T16 Sandy Choi (4) 76 74 150
T16 Esther Lee (5) 79 71 150
3 Clemson 307 291 598
T2 Ashlan Ramsey (1) 74 69 143
T9 Sloan Shanahan (2) 74 73 147
T30 McKenzie Talbert (3) 78 75 153
T45 Lauren Salazar (5) 82 74 156
T77 Jessica Hoang (4) 81 81 162
4 South Carolina 300 299 599
T4 Katelyn Dambaugh (3) 71 73 144
T16 Samantha Swinehart (4) 76 74 150
T21 Sarah Schmelzel (2) 76 75 151
T45 Mary Fran Hillow (5) 77 79 156
T70 Justine Dreher (1) 83 77 160
5 Arizona 304 302 606
T16 Lindsey Weaver (1) 77 73 150
T25 Kendall Prince (3) 74 78 152
T25 Wanasa Zhou (5) 77 75 152
T33 Manon Gidali (4) 76 78 154
T63 Andrea Vilarasau (2) 83 76 159
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Team/Player (seed)

6 Wake Forest 306 303 609
T21 O. Kristinsdottir (4) 76 75 151
T25 Allison Emrey (1) 74 78 152
T25 Marissa Dodd (5) 78 74 152
T39 Elizabeth Doty (3) 78 77 155
163 Sierra Sims (2) 82 77 159
T7 Virginia 306 308 614
T13 Portland Rosen (1) 73 76 149
T33 Lauren Coughlin (5) 76 78 154
T39 Lauren Diaz-Yi (4) 78 77 155
T45 Briana Mao (3) 79 77 156
163 Elizabeth Brigthwell (2) 81 78 159
T7 Oklahoma State 307 307 614
T21 Julie Yang (2) 75 76 151
T25 Isabella Deilert (4) 74 78 152
T33 Jayde Panos (1) 79 75 154
T52 Lauren Falley (3) 79 78 157
T84 Amy Ruengmatakhun (5) 89 78 167
T Michigan State 309 308 617
T21 Liz Nagel (1) 77 74 151
T33 Trisha Witherby (5) 75 79 154
T39 Christine Meier (4) 77 78 155
T58 Kelly Grassel (2) 81 77 158
T63 Allyssa Ferrell (3) 80 79 159
T Ohio State 316 301 617
T30 Katja Pogacar (2) 77 76 153
T39 Jessica Porvasnik (1) 80 75 155
T45 Claudia Lim (4) 81 75 156
T52 lleen Domela (5) 78 79 157
T58 Jan Chanpalangsri (3) 83 75 158
11 North Carolina 305 313 618
T7 Jackie Chang (4) 71 75 146
T30 Samantha Marks (3) 75 78 153
T33 Elizabeth Mallett (2) 75 79 154
T82 Katherine Perry (1) 84 81 165
92 Maia Schechter (5) 88 83 171
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Team/Player (seed)

12 Notre Dame 314 305 619
12 Ashley Armstrong (2) 74 74 148
T39 Kristina Nhim (4) 78 77 155
T45 Jordan Ferreira (3) 81 75 156
T70 Talia Campbell (1) 81 79 160
T70 Kelli Oride (5) 81 79 160
13 Purdue 316 309 625
T33 Vinh Hoa Ngo (1) 82 72 154
T52 Aurora Kan (5) 76 81 157
T58 Brooke Beegle (4) 79 79 158
T63 August Kim (2) 80 79 159
T70 Johanna Tillstrom (3) 81 79 160
14 lowa State 321 306 627
T16 Carmen Vidau (5) 74 76 150
T58 Chonlada Chayanun (3) 82 76 158
T63 Sasikarn On-lam (2) 83 76 159
T75 Prima Thammaraks (4) 83 78 161
T77 Cajsa Persson (1) 82 80 162
T15 UNC Wilmington 313 315 628
T13 Lori Beth Adams (1) 75 74 149
T45 Laverry Kumar (3) 79 77 156
T70 Mallory Warrick (2) 83 77 160
T80 Megan Burnham (4) 76 87 163
95 Jeanne Metivier (5) 90 92 182
T5 NC State 323 305 628
T52 Brittany Marchand (1) 79 78 157
T52 Vivian Tsui (2) 78 79 157
T80 Rachael Taylor (5) 79 84 163
T87 Ana Menendez (3) 87 81 168
96 Augusta James (4) 0 67 67

17 Mississippi 316 321 637
T52 Stani Schiavone (4) 75 82 157
T58 Taelor Rubin (3) 81 77 158
T75 Alison Hovatter (1) 81 80 161
T77 Abby Newton (2) 79 83 162
T84 Maria Toennessen (9) 85 82 167
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Team/Player (seed)

18 UNCG 330 332 662
T63 Berglind Bjornsdottir (2) 81 78 159
T82 Sammie Buchanan (1) 82 83 165
T89 Lily Crane (3) 82 87 169
T89 Kristin Powers (4) 85 84 169
94 Maddie MacClurg (5) 86 90 176
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd1 Rd 2 Total
T39 Lindsay McGetrick (NC State) 78 77 155
T45 Alejandra Cangrejo (Duke) 80 76 156
T84 Cammie Gray (Alabama) 87 80 167
T87 Taylor Ramsey (Clemson) 83 85 168
T89 Evie Dole (Virginia) 87 82 169
93 Sheridan Balyeat (Ohio State) 87 85 172

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT @ 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




	Landfall tradition second round team results
	2013 Landfall Tradition second round player results
	2013 Landfall Tradition second round combo results

