1	2	Team		S	cores	
1	1	Alabama	285	290	575	-1
2	2	Duke	295	288	583	+7
T8	3	Clemson	307	291	598	+22
3	4	South Carolina	300	299	599	+23
4	5	Arizona	304	302	606	+30
T6	6	Wake Forest	306	303	609	+33
T6	T7	Virginia	306	308	614	+38
T8	T7	Oklahoma State	307	307	614	+38
10	T9	Michigan State	309	308	617	+41
T13	T9	Ohio State	316	301	617	+41
5	11	North Carolina	305	313	618	+42
12	12	Notre Dame	314	305	619	+43
T13	13	Purdue	316	309	625	+49
16	14	Iowa State	321	306	627	+51
11	T15	UNC Wilmington	313	315	628	+52
17	T15	NC State	323	305	628	+52
T13	17	Mississippi	316	321	637	+61
18	18	UNCG	330	332	662	+86

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
1	1	Stephanie Meadow	Alabama	70	71	141	-3
T10	T2	Ashlan Ramsey	Clemson	74	69	143	-1
T10	T2	Yu Liu	Duke	74	69	143	-1
T2	T4	Emma Talley	Alabama	71	73	144	Ē
T2	T4	Katelyn Dambaugh	South Carolina	71	73	144	Е
T10	6	Daniela Lendl	Alabama	74	71	145	+1
T2	T7	Jackie Chang	North Carolina	71	75	146	+2
T2	T7	Hannah Collier	Alabama	71	75	146	+2
T10	Т9	Sloan Shanahan	Clemson	74	73	147	+3
T7	Т9	Laetitia Beck	Duke	73	74	147	+3
6	Т9	Celine Boutier	Duke	72	75	147	+3
T10	12	Ashley Armstrong	Notre Dame	74	74	148	+4
T7	T13	Portland Rosen	Virginia	73	76	149	+5
T7	T13	Janie Jackson	Alabama	73	76	149	+5
T19	T13	Lori Beth Adams	UNC Wilmington	75	74	149	+5
T10	T16	Carmen Vidau	Iowa State	74	76	150	+6
T33	T16	Lindsey Weaver	Arizona	77	73	150	+6
T47	T16	Esther Lee	Duke	79	71	150	+6
T25	T16	Sandy Choi	Duke	76	74	150	+6
T25	T16	Samantha Swinehart	South Carolina	76	74	150	+6
T25	T21	O. Kristinsdottir	Wake Forest	76	75	151	+7
T19	T21	Julie Yang	Oklahoma State	75	76	151	+7
T25	T21	Sarah Schmelzel	South Carolina	76	75	151	+7
T33	T21	Liz Nagel	Michigan State	77	74	151	+7
T39	T25	Marissa Dodd	Wake Forest	78	74	152	+8
T10	T25	Allison Emrey	Wake Forest	74	78	152	+8
T10	T25	Isabella Deilert	Oklahoma State	74	78	152	+8
T33	T25	Wanasa Zhou Kendall Prince	Arizona	77 74	75 70	152	+8
T10	T25		Arizona	74 78	78 75	152	+8
T39 T19	T30 T30	McKenzie Talbert	Clemson	76 75	75 78	153	+9 +9
T33	T30	Samantha Marks Katja Pogacar	North Carolina Ohio State	75 77	76	153 153	+9
T47	T33	Jayde Panos	Oklahoma State	77 79	75	154	+10
T71	T33	Vinh Hoa Ngo	Purdue	82	72	154	+10
T25	T33	Lauren Coughlin	Virginia	76	78	154	+10
T19	T33	Elizabeth Mallett	North Carolina	75	79	154	+10
T25	T33	Manon Gidali	Arizona	76	78	154	+10
T19	T33	Trisha Witherby	Michigan State	75	79	154	+10
T39	T39	Elizabeth Doty	Wake Forest	78	77	155	+11
T39	T39	Lauren Diaz-Yi	Virginia	78	77	155	+11
T56	T39	Jessica Porvasnik	Ohio State	80	75	155	+11
T39	T39	Lindsay McGetrick *	NC State	78	77	155	+11
T33	T39	Christine Meier	Michigan State	77	78	155	+11
T39	T39	Kristina Nhim	Notre Dame	78	77	155	+11
T71	T45	Lauren Salazar	Clemson	82	74	156	+12

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
T60	T45	Claudia Lim	Ohio State	81	75	156	+12
T47	T45	Briana Mao	Virginia	79	77	156	+12
T56	T45	Alejandra Cangrejo *	Duke	80	76	156	+12
T33	T45	Mary Fran Hillow	South Carolina	77	79	156	+12
T60	T45	Jordan Ferreira	Notre Dame	81	75	156	+12
T47	T45	Laverry Kumar	UNC Wilmington	79	77	156	+12
T47	T52	Lauren Falley	Oklahoma State	79	78	157	+13
T47	T52	Brittany Marchand	NC State	79	78	157	+13
T39	T52	Vivian Tsui	NC State	78	79	157	+13
T39	T52	lleen Domela	Ohio State	78	79	157	+13
T25	T52	Aurora Kan	Purdue	76	81	157	+13
T19	T52	Stani Schiavone	Mississippi	75	82	157	+13
T71	T58	Chonlada Chayanun	Iowa State	82	76	158	+14
T78	T58	Jan Chanpalangsri	Ohio State	83	75	158	+14
T60	T58	Taelor Rubin	Mississippi	81	77	158	+14
T47	T58	Brooke Beegle	Purdue	79	79	158	+14
T60	T58	Kelly Grassel	Michigan State	81	77	158	+14
T71	T63	Sierra Sims	Wake Forest	82	77	159	+15
T78	T63	Sasikarn On-lam	Iowa State	83	76	159	+15
T60	T63	Berglind Bjornsdottir	UNCG	81	78	159	+15
T78	T63	Andrea Vilarasau	Arizona	83	76	159	+15
T60	T63	Elizabeth Brigthwell	Virginia	81	78	159	+15
T56	T63	August Kim	Purdue	80	79	159	+15
T56	T63	Allyssa Ferrell	Michigan State	80	79	159	+15
T60	T70	Johanna Tillstrom	Purdue	81	79	160	+16
T60	T70	Kelli Oride	Notre Dame	81	79	160	+16
T78	T70	Justine Dreher	South Carolina	83	77	160	+16
T78	T70	Mallory Warrick	UNC Wilmington	83	77	160	+16
T60	T70	Talia Campbell	Notre Dame	81	79	160	+16
T78	T75	Prima Thammaraks	Iowa State	83	78	161	+17
T60	T75	Alison Hovatter	Mississippi	81	80	161	+17
T60	T77	Jessica Hoang	Clemson	81	81	162	+18
T71	T77	Cajsa Persson	Iowa State	82	80	162	+18
T47	T77	Abby Newton	Mississippi	79	83	162	+18
T47	T80	Rachael Taylor	NC State	79	84	163	+19
T25	T80	Megan Burnham	UNC Wilmington	76	87	163	+19
T71	T82	Sammie Buchanan	UNCG	82	83	165	+21
85	T82	Katherine Perry	North Carolina	84	81	165	+21
94	T84	Amy Ruengmatakhun	Oklahoma State	89	78	167	+23
T86	T84	Maria Toennessen	Mississippi	85	82	167	+23
T89	T84	Cammie Gray *	Alabama	87	80	167	+23
T89	T87	Ana Menendez	NC State	87	81	168	+24
T78	T87	Taylor Ramsey *	Clemson	83	85	168	+24

Start	Finish	Player	Team		Sc	cores	
T86	T89	Kristin Powers	UNCG	85	84	169	+25
T71	T89	Lily Crane	UNCG	82	87	169	+25
T89	T89	Evie Dole *	Virginia	87	82	169	+25
93	92	Maia Schechter	North Carolina	88	83	171	+27
T89	93	Sheridan Balyeat *	Ohio State	87	85	172	+28
88	94	Maddie MacClurg	UNCG	86	90	176	+32
95	95	Jeanne Metivier	UNC Wilmington	90	92	182	+38
96	-	Augusta James	NC State	Α	67	-	-

The Landfall Tradition

CC of Landfall - Dye Course Wilmington, NC Landfall Tradition Dates: Oct 25 - Oct 27

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
1	Alabama	285	290	575
1	Stephanie Meadow (1)	70	71	141
T4	Emma Talley (2)	71	73	144
6	Daniela Lendl (3)	74	71	145
T7	Hannah Collier (5)	71	75	146
T13	Janie Jackson (4)	73	76	149
2	Duke	295	288	583
T2	Yu Liu (3)	74	69	143
Т9	Laetitia Beck (1)	73	74	147
Т9	Celine Boutier (2)	72	75	147
T16	Sandy Choi (4)	76	74	150
T16	Esther Lee (5)	79	71	150
3	Clemson	307	291	598
T2	Ashlan Ramsey (1)	74	69	143
Т9	Sloan Shanahan (2)	74	73	147
T30	McKenzie Talbert (3)	78	75	153
T45	Lauren Salazar (5)	82	74	156
T77	Jessica Hoang (4)	81	81	162
4	South Carolina	300	299	599
T4	Katelyn Dambaugh (3)	71	73	144
T16	Samantha Swinehart (4)	76	74	150
T21	Sarah Schmelzel (2)	76	75	151
T45	Mary Fran Hillow (5)	77	79	156
T70	Justine Dreher (1)	83	77	160
5	Arizona	304	302	606
T16	Lindsey Weaver (1)	77	73	150
T25	Kendall Prince (3)	74	78	152
T25	Wanasa Zhou (5)	77	75	152
T33	Manon Gidali (4)	76	78	154
T63	Andrea Vilarasau (2)	83	76	159

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
6	Wake Forest	306	303	609
T21	O. Kristinsdottir (4)	76	75	151
T25	Allison Emrey (1)	74	78	152
T25	Marissa Dodd (5)	78	74	152
T39	Elizabeth Doty (3)	78	77	155
T63	Sierra Sims (2)	82	77	159
T7	Virginia	306	308	614
T13	Portland Rosen (1)	73	76	149
T33	Lauren Coughlin (5)	76	78	154
T39	Lauren Diaz-Yi (4)	78	77	155
T45	Briana Mao (3)	79	77	156
T63	Elizabeth Brigthwell (2)	81	78	159
T7	Oklahoma State	307	307	614
T21	Julie Yang (2)	75	76	151
T25	Isabella Deilert (4)	74	78	152
T33	Jayde Panos (1)	79	75	154
T52	Lauren Falley (3)	79	78	157
T84	Amy Ruengmatakhun (5)	89	78	167
T 9	Michigan State	309	308	617
T21	Liz Nagel (1)	77	74	151
T33	Trisha Witherby (5)	75	79	154
T39	Christine Meier (4)	77	78	155
T58	Kelly Grassel (2)	81	77	158
T63	Allyssa Ferrell (3)	80	79	159
T 9	Ohio State	316	301	617
T30	Katja Pogacar (2)	77	76	153
T39	Jessica Porvasnik (1)	80	75	155
T45	Claudia Lim (4)	81	75	156
T52	lleen Domela (5)	78	79	157
T58	Jan Chanpalangsri (3)	83	75	158
11	North Carolina	305	313	618
T7	Jackie Chang (4)	71	75	146
T30	Samantha Marks (3)	75	78	153
T33	Elizabeth Mallett (2)	75	79	154
T82	Katherine Perry (1)	84	81	165

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
12	Notre Dame	314	305	619
12	Ashley Armstrong (2)	74	74	148
T39	Kristina Nhim (4)	78	77	155
T45	Jordan Ferreira (3)	81	75	156
T70	Talia Campbell (1)	81	79	160
T70	Kelli Oride (5)	81	79	160
13	Purdue	316	309	625
T33	Vinh Hoa Ngo (1)	82	72	154
T52	Aurora Kan (5)	76	81	157
T58	Brooke Beegle (4)	79	79	158
T63	August Kim (2)	80	79	159
T70	Johanna Tillstrom (3)	81	79	160
14	Iowa State	321	306	627
T16	Carmen Vidau (5)	74	76	150
T58	Chonlada Chayanun (3)	82	76	158
T63	Sasikarn On-lam (2)	83	76	159
T75	Prima Thammaraks (4)	83	78	161
T77	Cajsa Persson (1)	82	80	162
T15	UNC Wilmington	313	315	628
T13	Lori Beth Adams (1)	75	74	149
T45	Laverry Kumar (3)	79	77	156
T70	Mallory Warrick (2)	83	77	160
T80	Megan Burnham (4)	76	87	163
95	Jeanne Metivier (5)	90	92	182
T15	NC State	323	305	628
T52	Brittany Marchand (1)	79	78	157
T52	Vivian Tsui (2)	78	79	157
T80	Rachael Taylor (5)	79	84	163
T87	Ana Menendez (3)	87	81	168
96	Augusta James (4)	0	67	67
17	Mississippi	316	321	637
T52	Stani Schiavone (4)	75	82	157
T58	Taelor Rubin (3)	81	77	158
T75	Alison Hovatter (1)	81	80	161
T77	Abby Newton (2)	79	83	162

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
18	UNCG	330	332	662
T63	Berglind Bjornsdottir (2)	81	78	159
T82	Sammie Buchanan (1)	82	83	165
T89	Lily Crane (3)	82	87	169
T89	Kristin Powers (4)	85	84	169
94	Maddie MacClurg (5)	86	90	176

Individuals

Pos.	Player (Team)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
T39	Lindsay McGetrick (NC State)	78	77	155
T45	Alejandra Cangrejo (Duke)	80	76	156
T84	Cammie Gray (Alabama)	87	80	167
T87	Taylor Ramsey (Clemson)	83	85	168
T89	Evie Dole (Virginia)	87	82	169
93	Sheridan Balyeat (Ohio State)	87	85	172